Module name: Communication skills and professionalism (COP108)

Teaching table

Academic year: 1% year (second semester) 2023-2024

Teaching Department: public health and community medicine & family medicine

Patient safety standards
(definition and standards)
& patients' rights and
responsibilities

Dr. Azza Elasshiry

Criteria of health educator,
education message

Dr.Gehan Khaled

e
e Submit basic

information
Assign material & ppt

Introduction to health education el illeaton Fasite I
definition, importance and elements
Monday | 3-Jun-24 | { P ) e Task assignment.
Dr. Wafaa Yousif e Topics selections
Health education materials and tools .*
Tuesday | 4-Jun-24 Dr. Safaa Khames e Assign basic information
Introduction to communication skills * Communication skill
(definition , importance and process) practical & role play
Wednesday | 5-Jun-24 Dr. Omar Abd Elrhman
Dr. Asmaa Younis Dr Aliaa Hamdy
Dr. Mohamed Zidan
Types of communication & Introduction to
Communication styles & setting and professionalism(definition,
Thursday | 6-Jun-24 barriers importance and process)
Dr. Mohamed Masoud Dr. Azza Elasshiry

Submit material drafts




Saturday | 8-Jun-24 Revise material and ppt

Health education session planning and
evaluation

Sunday 9-Jun-24
Dr. Randa Eldessoky Finalize material and ppt

Introduction of Break bad '

news (definition and steps)

Profession Medical ethics in Egypt

Monday | 10-Jun-24 submit final
Dr. Azza Elasshiry : ubmitTina
Dr. Azza Elasshiry material &PPT
Introduction to quality health care Quality tools
i (definition, importance and process)
Tuesday | 11-Jun-24 Dr. Azza Elasshiry
Dr. Azza Elasshiry
Communication and behavioral Practical professionalism
Wednesday | 12-Jun-24 change models .
Dr. Shaimaa Mabrouk Lz s e
Thursday | 13-Jun-24 Health education presentation

18-Jun-24 Practical exam
20-Jun-24 End semester




